

ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST BOLINAS PATHWAY CONCEPT DESIGN - COMPLETE

IMPROVEMENTS						
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT COST		AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	14,300.00	\$	14,300.00
2	SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	2,900.00	\$	2,900.00
3	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	4,300.00	\$	4,300.00
4	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCING	1	LS	2,800.00	\$	2,800.00
5	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
6	ROOT AND TREE PRUNING	1	LS	2,000.00	\$	2,000.00
7	EXCAVATION (5-IN)	375	CY	40.00	\$	15,000.00
8	SIDE CAST FILL	160	CY	40.00	\$	6,400.00
9	SOIL OFF-HAUL	215	CY	200.00	\$	43,000.00
10	REVEGETATION AND HYDROSEEDING	8,590	SF	4.00	\$	34,360.00
11	ASPHALT CONCRETE (3-IN)	457	TON	250.00	\$	114,250.00
12	CLASS II AGGREGATE BASE (3-IN)	225	CY	200.00	\$	45,000.00
13	REMOVE 8-IN TO 15-IN CORRUGATED HDPE PIPE	100	LF	65.00	\$	6,500.00
14	8-IN CORRUGATED HDPE PIPE	10	LF	85.00	\$	850.00
15	12-IN CORRUGATED HDPE PIPE	41	LF	100.00	\$	4,100.00
16	18-IN CORRUGATED HDPE PIPE	48	LF	150.00	\$	7,200.00
17	CONCRETE HEADWALL	10	LF	300.00	\$	3,000.00
SUB TOTAL				\$	310,960	
Contingency @ 30%				\$	93,290	
GRAND TOTAL					\$	404,250

This opinion of probable construction cost has been prepared to assist with determining anticipated costs associated with the construction of elements shown on the improvement drawings prepared by BKF Engineers. BKF Engineers' opinion of these costs is made on the basis of our professional judgment and experience. Our opinion of construction cost does not include all costs and fees required to complete the project. BKF Engineers does not have control over the cost or availability of labor, equipment, materials, over market conditions or the Contractor's method of pricing. BKF Engineers makes no warranty, express or implied, that the bids for work associated with this project will not vary from our opinion of probable construction

PREPARED BY:

PRELIMINARY

REBECCA DOWER, P.E. NO. C-80868

CONSTRUCTION GRAND TOTAL = \$404,250 CONSULTANT FEE MAX TOTAL = \$111,000

COMPLETE PROJECT GRAND TOTAL = \$515,250 PROJECT BUDGET = \$445,000